Subsection
of SRC Act

Nature of
Benefit

1.7.2009

1.7.2008

13.5.2008

1.7.2007

1.7.2006

1.7.2005

1.7.2004

1.7.2003

1.7.2002

1.7.2001

8(9B)

Indexation
of normal
weekly
earnings for
ex-
employees

4.2%

4.2%

4.0%

4.2%

3.5%

3.7%

3.4%

3.4%

n/a

8(9F)

Indexation
of normal
weekly
earnings for
current
employees

4.2%

4.2%

3.3%

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

17(3)

Death -
lump sum

$429,716.00

$412,000.00

$400,000.00

$219,023.62

$212,026.74

$206,251.69

$201,025.04

$196,313.52

$190,595.65

$184,864.84

17(4)

Death -
lump sum
(maximum)

$429,716.00

$412,000.00

$400,000.00

$219,023.62

$212,026.74

$206,251.69

$201,025.04

$196,313.52

$190,595.65

$184,864.84

17(5)

Death -
dependent
child (per
week)

$118.17

$113.30

$110.00

$72.98

$70.65

$68.73

$66.99

$65.42

$63.42

$61.61

18(4)(a)

Funeral
expenses

$9930.22

$9,575.91

$9,297.00

$4,894.39 to
12/4/07

$4,761.08

$4,640.43

$4,531.67

$4,399.68

$4,267.39

$9,000.00
from
13/4/07

19(7)

Incapacity -
employee
(per week)

$393.79

$379.64

$368.68

$356.90

$347.18

$338.38

$330.45

$320.83

$311.18

19(8)

Incapacity —
prescribed
person (per

$97.51

$94.03

$91.29

$88.37

$85.96

$83.78

$81.81

$79.43

$77.04




Subsection
of SRC Act

Nature of
Benefit

1.7.2009

1.7.2008

13.5.2008

1.7.2007

1.7.2006

1.7.2005

1.7.2004

1.7.2003

1.7.2002

1.7.2001

week)

19(9)

Incapacity -
dependent
child (per
week)

$48.73

$46.99

$45.62

$44.16

$42.96

$41.87

$40.89

$39.70

$38.50

24(9)

Lump sum
permanent
impairment

$155,960.87

$150,396.21

$146,015.74

$141,351.15

$137,501.12

$134,016.69

$130,875.67

$127,063.76

$123,243.22

27(2)

a)
impairment
component

$29,242.68

$28,199.31

$27,377.97

$26,503.36

$25,781.48

$25,128.15

$24,539.20

$23,824.47

$23,108.12

b) non
economic
loss
component

$29,242.68

$28,199.31

$27,377.97

$26,503.36

$25,781.48

$25,128.15

$24,539.20

$23,824.47

$23,108.12

29(1)

Household
services
(per week)

$389.89

$375.98

$365.03

$353.37

$343.74

$335.03

$327.18

$317.65

$308.10

29(3)

Attendant
care service
(per week)

$389.89

$375.98

$365.03

$353.37

$343.74

$335.03

$327.18

$317.65

$308.10

30(2)

Redemption
- eligibility

ceiling (per

week)

$97.51

$94.03

$91.29

$88.37

$85.96

$83.78

$81.81

$79.43

$77.04

137(1)

Redemption
- eligibility

ceiling (per
week)

$97.51

$94.03

$91.29

$88.37

$85.96

$83.78

$81.81

$79.43

$77.04




