Subsection of SRC Act	Nature of Benefit	1.7.2009	1.7.2008	13.5.2008	1.7.2007	1.7.2006	1.7.2005	1.7.2004	1.7.2003	1.7.2002	1.7.2001
8(9B)	Indexation of normal weekly earnings for ex- employees	4.2%	4.2%		4.0%	4.2%	3.5%	3.7%	3.4%	3.4%	n/a
8(9F)	Indexation of normal weekly earnings for current employees	4.2%	4.2%		3.3%	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
17(3)	Death - lump sum	\$429,716.00	\$412,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$219,023.62	\$212,026.74	\$206,251.69	\$201,025.04	\$196,313.52	\$190,595.65	\$184,864.84
17(4)	Death - lump sum (maximum)	\$429,716.00	\$412,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$219,023.62	\$212,026.74	\$206,251.69	\$201,025.04	\$196,313.52	\$190,595.65	\$184,864.84
17(5)	Death - dependent child (per week)	\$118.17	\$113.30	\$110.00	\$72.98	\$70.65	\$68.73	\$66.99	\$65.42	\$63.42	\$61.61
18(4)(a)	Funeral expenses	\$9930.22	\$9,575.91		\$9,297.00	\$4,894.39 to 12/4/07	\$4,761.08	\$4,640.43	\$4,531.67	\$4,399.68	\$4,267.39
_					\$9,000.00 from 13/4/07						
19(7)	Incapacity - employee (per week)	\$393.79	\$379.64		\$368.68	\$356.90	\$347.18	\$338.38	\$330.45	\$320.83	\$311.18
19(8)	Incapacity – prescribed person (per	\$97.51	\$94.03		\$91.29	\$88.37	\$85.96	\$83.78	\$81.81	\$79.43	\$77.04

Subsection of SRC Act	Nature of Benefit	1.7.2009	1.7.2008	13.5.2008	1.7.2007	1.7.2006	1.7.2005	1.7.2004	1.7.2003	1.7.2002	1.7.2001
	week)										
19(9)	Incapacity - dependent child (per week)	\$48.73	\$46.99		\$45.62	\$44.16	\$42.96	\$41.87	\$40.89	\$39.70	\$38.50
24(9)	Lump sum permanent impairment	\$155,960.87	\$150,396.21		\$146,015.74	\$141,351.15	\$137,501.12	\$134,016.69	\$130,875.67	\$127,063.76	\$123,243.22
27(2)	a) impairment component	\$29,242.68	\$28,199.31		\$27,377.97	\$26,503.36	\$25,781.48	\$25,128.15	\$24,539.20	\$23,824.47	\$23,108.12
	b) non economic loss component	\$29,242.68	\$28,199.31		\$27,377.97	\$26,503.36	\$25,781.48	\$25,128.15	\$24,539.20	\$23,824.47	\$23,108.12
29(1)	Household services (per week)	\$389.89	\$375.98		\$365.03	\$353.37	\$343.74	\$335.03	\$327.18	\$317.65	\$308.10
29(3)	Attendant care service (per week)	\$389.89	\$375.98		\$365.03	\$353.37	\$343.74	\$335.03	\$327.18	\$317.65	\$308.10
30(1)	Redemption - eligibility ceiling (per week)	\$97.51	\$94.03		\$91.29	\$88.37	\$85.96	\$83.78	\$81.81	\$79.43	\$77.04
137(1)	Redemption - eligibility ceiling (per week)	\$97.51	\$94.03		\$91.29	\$88.37	\$85.96	\$83.78	\$81.81	\$79.43	\$77.04